Catenary Solutions
For suspending M&E services,
HVAC and Signage
Busbar, Trunking, Cable Tray, Basket
and Ladder, Spot Lights, Strip Lighting,
Pipe Work, Spiral, Rectangular and Oval
Ductwork, Fabric Ductwork, Plenum
Boxes, Chilled Beams, Air-Conditioning

	 even at angles up to 60°
•	 3 mm and 6 mm versions
	 available
•	 Ready-to-use kit
•	 Can be fitted retrospectively
Light Duty Catenaries
3 mm Catenary Kit and 3 mm C-Clip
The Gripple Light Duty Catenary system is ideal for suspending
lightweight electrical services, fabric ductwork and signage.
Heavy Duty Catenaries
6 mm Catenary Kit and 6 mm C-Clip
The Gripple Heavy Duty Catenary system is ideal for suspending M&E
and HVAC services, or where a long catenary span is required.
Length 3 mm (0 - 30 kg*) Length 3 mm (0 - 10 kg*)
5 m 3MM-LOCK-2-5M-PACK 1 m HF01-1M-CCLIP-3MM
10 m 3MM-LOCK-2-10M-PACK 2 m HF01-2M-CCLIP-3MM
20 m 3MM-LOCK-2-20M-PACK 3 m HF01-3M-CCLIP-3MM
30 m 3MM-LOCK-2-30M-PACK 5 m HF01-5M-CCLIP-3MM
40 m 3MM-LOCK-2-40M-PACK 10 m HF01-10M-CCLIP-3MM
Length 6 mm (0 - 100 kg*) Length 6 mm (0 - 45 kg*)
5 m 6MM-LOCK-2-5M-PACK 1 m HF02-1M-CCLIP-6MM
10 m 6MM-LOCK-2-10M-PACK 2 m HF02-2M-CCLIP-6MM
20 m 6MM-LOCK-2-20M-PACK 3 m HF02-3M-CCLIP-6MM
30 m 6MM-LOCK-2-30M-PACK 5 m HF02-5M-CCLIP-6MM
40 m 6MM-LOCK-2-40M-PACK 10 m HF02-10M-CCLIP-6MM
Catenary KitCatenary Kit
* Safety factor 5:1 * Safety factor 5:1
Y-Fit Accessory
with Snap Hook Gripple Hanger